
Boys and Girls Rossview Cross Country Schedule       

The 2019 ROSSVIEW XC SCHEDULE

DATE DAY COMPETITION LOCATION First Race Time

8/24/2019 Saturday Clarksville High Invitational Clarksville, TN 7:00am
8/31/2019 Saturday Voyles Classic - Midstate Preseason Hermitage, TN 8:00am
9/5/2019 Thursday Bowie Park Midweek Fairview, TN 5:30pm
9/17/2019 Tuesday Beech Midweek Hendersonville, TN
9/21/2019 Saturday APSU XC Festival Clarksville, TN 10:15am
9/28/2019 Saturday Rossview Invitational Clarksville, TN 9:00am
10/5/2019 Saturday Jesse Owens Classic Oakville, AL 8:45am
10/12/2019 Saturday Midstate Championship Dickson,TN TBD
10/12/2019 Sunday Fall Break Begins (practices will be held) Dickson,TN
10/24/2019 Thursday Regional Championship Hendersonville, TTBD
11/2/2019 Saturday STATE MEET @ Steeplechase Course Nashville, TN TBD

***Departure times are to be determined.
***Some meets have not yet been posted and/or subject to change.
***Some meets are Varsity only
***Individual Participation is based on ability and time.
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